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72 Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex

Fecha/lugar

28/05/22 19:00
PISTA 9

28/05/22 19:00
PISTA 10

Fecha/lugar

28/05/22 19:45
PISTA 9

28/05/22 19:45
PISTA 10

Fecha/lugar

28/05/22 20:30
PISTA9

28/05/22 20:45
PISTA 10

Local
Gemma Gibert Gonzalez
Jessica Cobo Serrano

Eva Garcia Alvaro
Marta Guzman

Noemi Lucas Ortiz
Anna Aubert

Gloria Aparicio
Paula Sirvent Raga

Local
Marta Pérez Rozas
Carla Lara Ucendo

Cagla Urcu Guvener
Joanna Feng Ke Gan

Judith Esteban Roncero
Susanna Soriano Calucho

Aurea Gémez Mejias
Cristina Reixach

Local

Gemma Gibert Gonzalez
Jessica Cobo Serrano

Marta Pérez Rozas
Carla Lara Ucendo

Noemi Lucas Ortiz
Anna Aubert

Judith Esteban Roncero
Susanna Soriano Calucho

1/1

Calendario: 22 Fem / GRUPOS 2F

Resultado

5-9

3-9

9-5

9-5

Resultado

9-1

9-8

1-9

8-9

Resultado

5-9

9-5

9-5

9-3

Visitante
Cagla Urcu Guvener
Joanna Feng Ke Gan

Marta Pérez Rozas
Carla Lara Ucendo

Aurea Gémez Mejias
Cristina Reixach

Judith Esteban Roncero
Susanna Soriano Calucho

Visitante
Gemma Gibert Gonzalez
Jessica Cobo Serrano

Eva Garcia Alvaro
Marta Guzman

Noemi Lucas Ortiz
Anna Aubert

Gloria Aparicio
Paula Sirvent Raga

Visitante
Eva Garcia Alvaro
Marta Guzman

Cagla Urcu Guvener
Joanna Feng Ke Gan

Gloria Aparicio
Paula Sirvent Raga

Aurea Gémez Mejias
Cristina Reixach



	7º Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex
	Calendario: 2ª Fem / GRUPOS 2F


